
1

2

3

4
5

6

14

13

12

11

10

9

7

8

7

2

7

15

2

16

17

17

18

19 19

20

J275HA Verzinkbare verkeerscontrolepaal Faac

J275HA 800

J275HA 600

J275HA 800 INOX

J275HA 600 INOX

J275HA AUTOMATIC HYDRAULIC TRAFFIC BOLLARD H800J275HA_H800

Pos. Code Q.ty Description Notes
000 J275HA_H800_ 1 J275HA HYDRAULIC UNIT H800
001 63002205 4 POLYURETHAN SHOCK ABSORBER ASS.
002 63000957 1 J275HA ASSEMBLY WIRED H600
003 63002255 1 J275HA TOP BUSH
004 63002265 1 J275HA TOP CROWN
005 63002305 4 J275HA KAPSTO GPN300 V11 RAL 7004 CAP
006 63002235 1 J275 BOLLARD HEAD
007 63002215 1 J275HA LIMIT SWITCH KIT
008 63000896 1 J275HA GUIDE CARRIAGE
009 63002225 4 J275HA END STOP PUFFERT ASS.
010 63000936 1 J275HA CILINDER H800 WITH STICKER
011 63000167 1 J275HA YELLOW REFLECTING STICKER
012 63002295 1 J275HA WIRED BUZZER
013 63002285 1 J275HA LED LAMP
014 63000766 1 DIN 908 M8x1 PLUG
015 63002316 1 J275HA HYDRAULIC UNIT H800 '2012'
016 7601201 1 CAPACITOR PP 16MF-400V WIRES UNIP.250MM
017 63000178 1 J275HA NEW HYDRAULIC UNIT CONNECTION BOX
018 63002595 2 GUIDE ROD MOVING BOLLARD H800
019 63002655 1 J275HA H800 SPARE PARTS CONNECTOR KIT
020 63000223 1 JE275 BOLLARDS ELECTRONIC BOARD

J275HA H600 AUTOMATIC HYDRAULIC TRAFFIC BOLLARDJ275HA_H600

Pos. Code Q.ty Description Notes
000 J275HA_H600_ 1 J275HA HYDRAULIC UNIT H600
001 63002205 4 POLYURETHAN SHOCK ABSORBER ASS.
002 63000927 1 J275HA ASSEMBLY WIRED H600
003 63002255 1 J275HA TOP BUSH
004 63002265 1 J275HA TOP CROWN
005 63002305 4 J275HA KAPSTO GPN300 V11 RAL 7004 CAP
006 63002235 1 J275 BOLLARD HEAD
007 63002215 1 J275HA LIMIT SWITCH KIT
008 63000896 1 J275HA GUIDE CARRIAGE
009 63002225 4 J275HA END STOP PUFFERT ASS.
010 63000906 1 J275HA CILINDER H600 WITH STICKER
011 63000167 1 J275HA YELLOW REFLECTING STICKER
012 63002295 1 J275HA WIRED BUZZER
013 63002285 1 J275HA LED LAMP
014 63000766 1 DIN 908 M8x1 PLUG
015 63002246 1 J275HA HYDRAULIC UNIT H600 '2012'
016 7601201 1 CAPACITOR PP 16MF-400V WIRES UNIP.250MM
017 63000178 1 J275HA NEW HYDRAULIC UNIT CONNECTION BOX
018 63002585 2 GUIDE ROD MOVING BOLLARD H600
019 63002645 1 J275HA H600 SPARE PARTS CONNECTOR KIT
020 63000223 1 JE275 BOLLARDS ELECTRONIC BOARD

J275HA AUTOMATIC HYDRAULIC TRAFFIC BOLLARD H800 INOXJ275HA_H800_INOX

Pos. Code Q.ty Description Notes
000 J275HA_H800_ 1 J275HA HYDRAULIC UNIT H800
001 63002205 4 POLYURETHAN SHOCK ABSORBER ASS.
002 63000957 1 J275HA ASSEMBLY WIRED H600
003 63002255 1 J275HA TOP BUSH
004 63002265 1 J275HA TOP CROWN
005 63002305 4 J275HA KAPSTO GPN300 V11 RAL 7004 CAP
006 63002235 1 J275 BOLLARD HEAD
007 63002215 1 J275HA LIMIT SWITCH KIT
008 63000896 1 J275HA GUIDE CARRIAGE
009 63002225 4 J275HA END STOP PUFFERT ASS.
010 63000946 1 J275HA CILINDER H800 INOX WITH STICKER
011 63000167 1 J275HA YELLOW REFLECTING STICKER
012 63002295 1 J275HA WIRED BUZZER
013 63002285 1 J275HA LED LAMP
014 63000766 1 DIN 908 M8x1 PLUG
015 63002316 1 J275HA HYDRAULIC UNIT H800 '2012'
016 7601201 1 CAPACITOR PP 16MF-400V WIRES UNIP.250MM
017 63000178 1 J275HA NEW HYDRAULIC UNIT CONNECTION BOX
018 63002595 2 GUIDE ROD MOVING BOLLARD H800
019 63002655 1 J275HA H800 SPARE PARTS CONNECTOR KIT
020 63000223 1 JE275 BOLLARDS ELECTRONIC BOARD

J275HA AUTOMATIC HYDRAULIC TRAFFIC BOLLARD H600 INOXJ275HA_H600_INOX

Pos. Code Q.ty Description Notes
000 J275HA_H600_ 1 J275HA HYDRAULIC UNIT H600
001 63002205 4 POLYURETHAN SHOCK ABSORBER ASS.
002 63000927 1 J275HA ASSEMBLY WIRED H600
003 63002255 1 J275HA TOP BUSH
004 63002265 1 J275HA TOP CROWN
005 63002305 4 J275HA KAPSTO GPN300 V11 RAL 7004 CAP
006 63002235 1 J275 BOLLARD HEAD
007 63002215 1 J275HA LIMIT SWITCH KIT
008 63000896 1 J275HA GUIDE CARRIAGE
009 63002225 4 J275HA END STOP PUFFERT ASS.
010 63000916 1 J275HA CILINDER H600 INOX WITH STICKER
011 63000167 1 J275HA YELLOW REFLECTING STICKER
012 63002295 1 J275HA WIRED BUZZER
013 63002285 1 J275HA LED LAMP
014 63000766 1 DIN 908 M8x1 PLUG
015 63002246 1 J275HA HYDRAULIC UNIT H600 '2012'
016 7601201 1 CAPACITOR PP 16MF-400V WIRES UNIP.250MM
017 63000178 1 J275HA NEW HYDRAULIC UNIT CONNECTION BOX
018 63002585 2 GUIDE ROD MOVING BOLLARD H600
019 63002645 1 J275HA H600 SPARE PARTS CONNECTOR KIT
020 63000223 1 JE275 BOLLARDS ELECTRONIC BOARD

info@stedaparts.nl
www.stedaparts.nl


